3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
1199-0034C Fender Support, Right Side
1199-0034C-RC R H Fender Strut Re-Chromed
1199-0035C Rear Fender Suppor LH
1199-0035C-RC L H Fender Strut Re-Chromed
1299-0030 Shaped Washer

1300-0053BK
1300-0054BK
1300-0056BK
1300-0057BK
1399-0001C-01
1399-0001C-01-RC
1399-0002
1399-0006C-01
1399-0006C-01-RC
1399-0007
1399-0008
1399-0008-RC
1399-0009G-01
1399-0010
1399-0011D-01
1399-0011D-01RC
1399-0019-C-01
1399-0019C-07-RC
1399-0025
1399-0026
1399-0028
1399-0029G-01
1399-0033
1399-0034-RC
1399-0034S
1399-0044
1399-0045
1400-0001BK
1400-0006C
1499-0001
1499-0005
1499-0006C
1499-0006C-RC
1499-0010
1499-0012
1499-0012RC
1499-0013D
1500-0003
1599-0008
1599-0009
1599-0010
1599-0013

16" Battery Cable

Lower Damper Cover HCXS
Upper Damper Cover HCXS
Strut Cap, Deadwood

Ft Suspension Rocker HCXS
Triple Tree Clamp, Factory Chrome
Triple Tree Re-Chromed

Bolt, Axle, Front

Front Strut Cap Factory Chrome
Strut Cap Re-Chromed

Damper Assembly

Strut Spring

Strut Spring Re-Chromed

Strut Upper Cover HCX

Front Fork Spring Retainer..
Rigid Fork HCX

Rigid Fork, Chromed

Rocker, Ft Suspension Factory Chrome
Ft Suspension Rocker Re-Chromed
Spring Isolator

Pivot Shaft

Stud

Cover, Strut Lower HCX

Lock Nut Steering Head Lower
Front Wheel Cover Rechromed
Ft Wheel Brg/Cover W/Seal
Screw, Break-Off 1/4-20
Break-off Screw

Upper Belt Guard HCXS

Guard, Upper Belt - Chrome
Rear Shock Absorber

Lower Belt Guard

Rear Belt Guard Chrome

Rear Belt Guard Re-Chromed
Belt, Drive HTD

Rear Wheel Tensioner

Rear Wheel Tensioner Chromed
Fender Shim

Dunlop Front Tire RWL

Front Tire

Brake Rotor

Front Axle Shaft

RH Wheel Spacer

16" Battery Cable

Page 1



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

1600-0003
1699-0009
1699-0011
1699-0011SS
1699-0012
1699-0025P
1699-0028B
1699-0028B-RC
1699-0028Ring-Ch
17 Inch Battery Cable
1799-0001
1799-0003
1799-0007
1799-0007-RC
1799-0009
1799-0010C
1799-0010C-RC
1799-0011
1799-0013
1799-0013-RC
1799-0014E
1799-0014E-RC
1799-0017
1799-0035A
1799-0036
1799-0037
1799-0044
1799-0045
1799-0046
1799-0047
1799-0060
1799-0063
1799-0078
1799-0079

19 Inch Battery Cable
2" K & N Air Filter Element
2199-0003
2199-0006C
2199-0006C-RC
2199-0007C
2199-0007C-RC
2199-0008
2199-0009
2199-0010
2199-0012
2199-0016D
2199-0022
2199-0027

Dunlop Rear Tire RWL

Rear Tire, Dunlop MU90 HB 16

Rear Axle

Stainless Steel Rear Axle

Rear Wheel Spacer Left

Driven Sprocket Retainer..

Driven Sprocket Assy.

Driven Sprocket Chromed

Chromed Driven Spkt. Rings W/SS Screws
Flexible Batt.Cable

Brake Line, Front

Brake Line, Rear

Front brake caliper assy., includes pads
Ft Caliper Assy, Chromed

Caliper Rod

Front Caliper Mount Factory Chrome
Ft Caliper Mount, Re-Chromed

Front Brake Master Cylinder Assembly
Rear Brake Caliper Assy, includes pads
Rear Caliper Assy. Chromed

Rear Caliper Mount

Chromed Rear Caliper Mount

Rear Brake Master Cyl.

Caliper Rod Bracket

Lever, Brake

Master Cyl. Clamp

Cap, Reservoir, Clu/Brake

Brake Reservoir Diaphragm
Reservoir Diaphragm

Screw, Clutch/Brake Reservoir Cover
Switch, Front Brake

Brake Switch, Rear Caliper

Brake Pad Set, Front

Brake Pad Set, Rear

Flexible Batt. Cable 19"

2" K & N Air Filter Element

Brake Pedal

Lever, Foot Shifter

Shift Lever, short, Re-Chromed
Lever, Shifter-Trans

Shift Lever, long, Re-Chromed

Floor Board - Left

Floor Board, RH

Foot Pad

Passenger Peg

Support, Floor Board

Shifter Peg

Cover, Brake Pedal

Page 2



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
2199-0032H Transmission Shift Lever
2199-0032H-RC Shift Lever, Trans, Chromed
2199-0034E Rear Brake Reservoir
2199-0047C Kick Stand OEM condition
2199-0047HD Custom Kickstand
2199-0047RC Kickstand, reinforced and chromed
2199-0065 Spring Bellows
2199-0066-RC Shift Rod/W Hardware, Chromed
2199-0066A Shift Rod
2199-0069C Pass. Peg Mount
2199-0070 Sight Glass, Reservoir
2199-0073 Rear Brake Spring Washer
2199-0084 Kickstand Bumper
2199-0091 Grommet, Reservoir Lens
2199-0092 Shifter Shaft
2199-0093D Shifter Bracket Reinforced & Pwdrctd
2199-0093D-RC Shift Bracket, Chromed
2199-0098 Brake Pedal Shoulder Bolt
2199-0103 Kick Stand Spring
2299-0010 Driver Seat Mount
2299-0011 Rear Tandem Seat Mount
2299-0018 Saddle, Rider
2299-0022 Saddle--Passenger

2300-0013ELE
2300-0013FIL
2300-0013FPR
2399-0001-RC
2399-0005
2399-0009
2399-0009G
2399-0011
2399-0013C
2399-0014
2399-0015
2399-0016
2399-0036
2399-0037
2399-0055
2399-0059
2399-0065
2399-0081
2399-0082
2399-0083A
2400-0033BK
2400-0040/0Y
2400-0040BK
2499-0007C
2499-0009

Walbro Fuel Pump, Pump Only

Fuel Pump Filter

Fuel Pressure Regulator

Gas Cap, Rechromed

Front Tank ISO Mount

Sensor, Fuel Level

Fuel Sender Gasket

Fuel Line

Housing, Instrument Cluster

Gasket, Instrument Housing
Instrument Cluster Assy.
Speedometer Gasket

Ft Tank Mount Spacer

Fuel Tank (Primer)

Instrument Gasket

Circlip, Fuel Pump

Seal, Gas Cap

Isolator - Rear Fuel Tank Mount Upper
Isolator - Lower, Rear Fuel Tank Mount
Plate, Fuel Tank Rear Mount

Rear Fender Black 2000..

License Plate Mount, Oyster

License Plate Mount, Black

License Plate Bracket Factory Chrome
License Holder Gasket

Page 3



3:31 PM Atlantic EH LLC

01/02/10 Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
2499-0010 Grommet, Strut, Front
2499-0011 Grommet, Fixed Fork LH
2499-0012 Grommet, Fixed Fork RH
2499-0014A Rear Fender, Unpainted
2499-0019A Front Fender,
2499-0023 Rear Extension Mount
2499-0025BK Front Fender, Black
2499-0025GN/OY Front Fender GN/OY 1999
2499-0040 License Plate Bracket
2500-0012G-01 HCXS Handlebar - Deadwood
2500-0020 Conduit Clip (for throttle cables)
2599-0001 Handlebar
2599-0002C Handlebar Clamp
2599-0002C-RC Riser Clamp, Re-Chromed
2599-0003C Riser
2599-0003C-RC Handlebar Riser, Re-Chromed
2599-0004 Isolator, Handle Bar Upper
2599-0005 Switchgear, handlebar LH
2599-0007 Master Cylinder Assembly Clutch
2599-0009 Line, Hydraulic Clutch
2599-0010 Grip, Handle Bar LH
2599-0011 Switch Assembly
2599-0014 Throttle Grip Assembly
2599-0015 Isolator, Handlebar, Lower
2599-0018 Throttle Cable
2599-0019 Idle Cable
2599-0021 Cable Retainer
2599-0023 Lever Set, Clutch M/Cyl.
2599-0024 Clutch M/Cyl Piston Assy.
2599-0027 Bolt, Shoulder, M6 x 8 x 22.5
2599-0030 Washer, Handlebar Riser
2599-0140 Relay, 30AMP
2600-0005 Ft Turn Signal Stalk Chrome
2600-0005C-01 See Turn Signal Relocation Kit
2600-0009 Battery Terminal Boot
2600-0010 Starter Relay Boot
2600-0011 Boot
2600-0015 Bulb, Warning 1.7 W
2600-0016 Instrument Cluster Bulb 1.4W
2699-0001 Headlamp Assembly
2699-0002 Headlamp Bulb
2699-0008D Headlamp Support
2699-0009 Horn
2699-0011 Front Turn Signal Assembly
2699-0013 Rear Turn Signal Assembly
2699-0014C Rear Turn Signal Stem
2699-0014C-RC Rear Turn Signal Stem, Re-Chromed
2699-0015 Tail Lamp Assembly

Page 4



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
2699-0016 Battery
2699-0017A see 2699-0198BK
2699-0024 Regulator
2699-0027 Circuit Breaker 50AMP
2699-0028 Starter Relay use 2699-0196
2699-0029 Control, Turn Signal, Electronics Panel Assy.
2699-0033 Switch, Tilt, Electronics Panel Assy.
2699-0044 Cover Assembly, Horn
2699-0046 Lens, Turn Signal
2699-0047 Lens, Tail Light
2699-0049 Tail Light Gasket
2699-0050 Bulb, Rear Turn Signal
2699-0051 Bulb Mini Dual Filament
2699-0055A Switch Bracket

2699-0055ARS
2699-0055Saddle
2699-0060C-01
2699-0061C
2699-0064
2699-0069
2699-0071
2699-0072
2699-0076
2699-0077
2699-0078
2699-0080
2699-0085
2699-0088A
2699-0094
2699-0131A
2699-0140
2699-0146
2699-0149
2699-0156
2699-0165
2699-0166
2699-0173
2699-0177C
2699-0177C-RC
2699-0177E
2699-0181
2699-0182
2699-0192
2699-0194
2699-0195A
2699-0196
2699-0198BK
2699-0198BK-RC

Stainless Switch Bracket

Saddle Bracket for Switch Bracket
Battery Cover Chrome

Chrome Battery Strap

Lock Set

8 Pin Connector..

Ground Cable

Gimble Lower Nut

Gimble Nut

Gimble Jam Nut

Gimble Stud

Screw, Turn Signal L
Electronics Guard

Battery Tray

Bezel - Headlamp

Wire Harness Bracket

30 Amp Relay

Bulb, License

Bulb License Plate

Relay Holder

Battery Spacer

Electronic Control Module

ECM Vent

Headlamp Bracket Chrome
Headlamp Support, Re-Chromed
Bracket, Headlamp Support, Black
Engine Controls Wiring Harness
Controls Wire Harness..

Boot

Anti Chaff Strip

Adaptor - Relay

Relay, Power, Electronics Panel Assy.
Cover, Electronics

Electronics Cover, Chromed

Page 5



3:31 PM Atlantic EH LLC

01/02/10 Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
2699-0200A Electronics Support
2699-0203 Wire, Relay to Starter
2799-0002D Bracket, Engine Front
2799-0003 Mount, Front Isolator
2799-0009 Acorn Nut Shift Linkage
2799-0010 Mirror Assy. LH
2799-0011 Rear Reflector
2799-0033 Bearing Retainer
2799-0033PC Powdercoated Wheel Brg. Retainer
2799-0033S Sealed W/Brg Retainer
2799-0037D Bracket, Engine Front
2799-0043 Mirror Assy. RH
2799-0052 Inner Tube
2799-0053 Rim Strip..

2799-0062 Spacer, Engine Bolt
2799-0067 Reflector

2799-0074 Front Reflector

2799-0075 Battery Box Pad
2799-0090D Bracket, Assy,Engine, LH
2799-0091D Bracket, Assy, Engine, RH
2799-0101A Spacer, Rear LH
2799-0102A Engine Spacer

2799-0104 Isolator, Engine Mount
2799-0105D Cup, Engine Mount
2799-0112 Rear Mount Shaft
2799-0115A Bracket, Voltage Regulator
2899-0013 Emissions Canister Bracket
2899-0015 Hose Vent

2899-0016 TBI Vent Tube

2899-0017 Flex Coupling..

2899-0024 Cap, Vacuum

3' Starter Cable 3' Starter Cable, Flexible

3" K & N Air Filter Kit Filter Kit with 3" K & N Filter
3199-0007 Intake Valve Guide
3199-0008 Exhaust Valve Guide
3199-0009 Intake Valve

3199-0009SS Stainless Steel Intake Valve
3199-0010 Exhaust Valve
3199-0010SS Stainless Steel Exhaust Valve
3199-0011 Valve Spring Cap
3199-0012 Valve Spring Seat
3199-0013 Valve Keeper

3199-0014 Valve Spring

3199-0015 Valve Stem Seal
3199-0015L Performance Valve Seal Set..
3199-0017 Hydraulic Lifter

3199-0020 Intake Camshaft
3199-0022 Camshaft Gear

Page 6



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
3199-0025-RC Upper Cam Cove Re-Chromed..
3199-0025C Cam Cover, Chrome
3199-0027 Gasket, Upper Cam Cover
3199-0029 Ring, Exhaust Seal
3199-0030 Spark Plug
3199-0030C Spark Plug (colder plug)
3199-0031 Gasket, Cylinder Head
3199-0031C Custom Cyl. Head Gasket See Cometic
3199-0032 Coil, Ignition
3199-0041C Lower Cam Cover
3199-0041C-RC Lower Cam Cover Re-Chromed
3199-0044 Gasket, Lower Cam Cover
3199-0054 Exhaust Camshaft
3199-0055P Coil Holder
3199-0058 Block Temperature Sensor
3199-0059 Cam Idler Sealing Washer
3199-0061 Cam Idler
3199-0063 Cam Cover Shoulder Bolt
3199-0063-RC Cam Cover Bolt, Chromed (4)
3199-0064 Cam Cover Shoulder Bolt
3199-0064-RC Cam Cover Bolt, Chromed (4)
3199-0065 Bolt, Cylinder Head, See ARP Head Studs
3199-0065APR Nut 12 Pt ARP Head Stud Flange Nut
3299-0005 Idler Gear
3299-0008 Set Screw
3299-0012 Plug, Oil Drain
3299-0013 Crankshaft Sensor
3299-0026 Large Bearing Clamp
3299-0027 Output Race Clamp
3299-0028 RT Output Shaft Brg Clamp
3299-0029 RT Input Race Clamp
3299-0032 Crankshaft Shim
3299-0034 Crankshaft Stud
3299-0035 Stud, Lower Engine
3299-0040B Engine Case Assembly
3299-0048 Crankcase Breather Plate
3299-0051 Gasket, Oil Pump Cover
3299-0052 Plug, Drain
3299-0058 Crankshaft Sleeve
3299-0058B HCX Oil Pump Cover
3299-0058B-RC Oil Pump Cover, Chromed
3299-0058R Oil Pump Cover HCXS
3299-0059 Rear Engine Mount Sleeve
3299-0060 Input Roller Bearing Retainer
3299-0061 Oil Pressure Switch
3299-0064 Reed Valve Plate
3299-0065 Petal - Reed Valve
3399-0007 Connecting Rod

Page 7



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
3399-0008 Connecting Rod Bolt
3399-0010 Piston Pin Bushing
3399-0011 Connecting Rod Bearing
3399-0011/.010 Rod Bearing/.25
3399-0013 Piston
3399-0017 Piston Pin
3399-0018 Piston Clip
3399-0022 Cam Drive Gear
3399-0025 Oil Rail Ring
3399-0030 Spring Retainer
3399-0035 Spring Retainer (Early)
3399-0039 Crankshaft Wheel
3399-0049 Rotor Washer
3399-0055 Crankshaft Assembly
3399-0056 Washer
3399-0057 Shim
3399-0058 Crankshaft Sleeve
3399-0060 Driven Ramp Gear
3399-0061 Crankshaft Washer
3400-0005R Front Cylinders HCXS
3499-0003 Cylinder Liner
3499-0008 Chain Tensioner
3499-0009 Cam Chain
3499-0010 Gasket, Cylinder Base

3499-0010FC
3499-0010RC
3499-0012
3499-0015B
3499-0020
3499-0021
3499-0022
3499-0030
3599-0011C
3599-0016
3599-0037
3599-0040
3599-0041
3599-0043
3599-0052
3599-0053
3599-0055
3599-0066
3599-0075T
3599-0076
3599-0123
3699-0012
3699-0015
3699-0016

Custom Base Gasket Ft, See Cometic
Custom Base Gasket R, See Cometic

Gasket, Chain Tensioner

HCX Front Cylinder

Fixed Chain Guide

Moveable Chain Guide

Front Guide Holder

Sealing Washer

Cover, Qil Filter

QOil Filter E-H no longer available
Oil Pressure Pump

Gear

Oil Pump Idler Gear

Scavenge Pump

Scavenge Pump Shaft

Timing Cover Oil Gasket

Oil Pump Shaft

Oil Pick Up Tube

Scavenge Pump Bushing TEFLON
Idler Gear Spacer..

Oil Pressure Relief Valve Assy.
Stator Wire Strap

Gasket, Outer Primary Cover
Stator Assembly

Page 8



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
3699-0017 Alternator Rotor
3699-0030B Inner Primary Drive Cover
3699-0030B-C Chromed Inner Primary
3699-0032 Gasket, Primary Cover
3699-0033 Gasket, Inner Primary
3699-0035C Cover - Primary
3699-0035C-RC Primary Cover, Re-Chromed
3699-0035R Primary Cover, Deadwood Black
3699-0050 Turn Signal Bulb
3699-0051 Turn Signal Bulb ANSI #198
3799-0002 Starter Idler Gear
3799-0005 Starter Motor
3799-0015 Clutch, Starter Sprag
3799-0019 Starter Crank Gear
3899-0001C Clutch Access Cover, Chrome

3899-0001C-RC
3899-0003C-01
3899-0003C-01-RC
3899-0006
3899-0008
3899-0010
3899-0011C
3899-0011C-RC
3899-0012D
3899-0014
3899-0017
3899-0024
3899-0029
3899-0029/30
3899-0030-01
3899-0035
3899-0037
3899-0040
4199-0016
4199-0017
4199-0018
4199-0019
4199-0023
4299-0001
4299-0002
4299-0004
4299-0005
4299-0006
4299-0007
4299-0008
4299-0009
4299-0011
4299-0012

Clutch Access Cover, Re-Chromed
Cover, Output Sprocket
Re-Chrome Ft Belt Guard

Road Speed Sensor

Oil Fill Tube Adaptor

Output Seal Spacer

Insert - Primary

Primary Cover Insert, Re-Chromed
E H Cup, Oil Filler

EH Oil Fill Tube

Rear Output Pulley Cover Mount
Spacer

Sprocket, Engine Output

30 Tooth Sprocket

Cover

Dipstick Probe

Dipstick Assembly

Engine Output Sprocket, Late Style
Slave Cylinder Assy.

Bleed Nipple

Clutch Tube

Clutch Activation Screw

Slave Cylinder Activation Spring
Clutch Assembly

Gear/Clutch Basket Assy.
Pressure Plate Friction Disc
Friction Judder Spring Disc
Friction Clutch Disc

Steel Plate

Clutch Pressure Plate

Damper Spring

Spring Clip, Hub

Spring - Diaphragm

Page 9



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
4299-0015 Lift Plate Assembly
4299-0016 Clutch Distance Collar
4299-0017 Washer, Clutch Thrust
4299-0018 Locknut
4299-0019 Spring Washer
4299-0020 Retaining Ring
4299-0021 Screw - Flat Head
4299-0022 Clutch Friction Disc, Second
4399-0002 Gear, 2nd - 3rd Input
4399-0003 Gear, 4th Input
4399-0004 Gear, 5th Input
4399-0005 Output Shaft
4399-0006 1st Input Gear
4399-0007 2nd Output Gear
4399-0008 Gear, 3rd Output
4399-0009 Gear, 4th Output
4399-0010 5th Output Gear
4399-0011 Washer
4399-0013 Washer
4399-0016 Gear Change Drum
4399-0017 Shift Fork
4399-0018 Fork - Shift 4th/5th
4399-0019 Shift Fork 1st & 3rd
4399-0020 Shift Fork Shaft
4399-0038 Shift Shaft Spring
4399-0041 Shift Drum Retainer Bearing
4399-0045 Neutral Switch
4400-0011 Air Cleaner Cover..
4400-0011-RC Air Cleaner Cover, Re-Chromed
4499-0001B Intake Manifold Blended to Flow Equally
4499-0004 Idle Air Control Valve
4499-0005 Intake Manifold Assy.
4499-0010 Fuel Injector
4499-0010R Rebuilt Fuel Injector
4499-0013 Air Cleaner Gasket
4499-0015 Intake Air Temperature Sensor
4499-0016 Throttle Position Sensor
4499-0017 Throttle Body Assembly
4499-0019 Intake Collar
4499-0019-RC Intake Manifold Flange--Chromed
4499-0023 Seal, Throttle Body Air Intake Assy.
4499-0024 Seal, Intake Collar
4499-0024X Intake Collar Seal
4499-0027 Fuel Rail Clip
4499-0028 Seal, Throttle Body
4499-0031 Air Cleaner Cover Seal
4499-0037A Throttle Body Bracket, OEM
4499-0040 Element, Air Cleaner

Page 10



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

4499-0043

45" Starter Cable

4599-0010
4599-0010-RC
4599-0011
4599-0012
4599-0013
4599-0013-RC
4599-0014
4599-0017
4599-0017-RC
4599-0026
4599-0029
4599-0052D
4599-0056
4599-0056-RC
4599-0057
4599-0058

51" Starter Cable

5100-0002
5100-0003
5199-0037
5199-0039
5199-0041
5199-0046
5199-0047
5199-0048
5199-0049L
5199-0050
5199-0052
5199-0057
5199-0075
5199-0083
5199-0084
5199-0085
5199-0086
5199-0087
5199-0090
5199-0091
5199-0097
5199-0099
5199-0112
5199-0112ARP
5199-0112WSR
5199-0121
5199-0128
5199-0129
5199-0130

Injector Collar

Flexible Starter Cable

Exhaust Cover-Front Upper
Rechromed Heat Shield, Front
Oxygen Sensor

Front Exhaust Pipe

Exhaust Cover, Rear

Re-Chrome Rear Exhaust Cvr.
Pipe, Exhaust Rear

Lower Exhaust Guard
Rechromed Exhaust Cover Ft Rear
Heat Shield

Muffler, OEM New

Exhaust Support

Cover, Exhaust Cross Over
Exhaust Crossover Cover, Re-Chromed (hardware incl)
Muffler Spacer

Muffler Clamp

Starter Cable

1/4-20 3 Hex Head CS 5100-0002 a/cleaner
Bolt

10-24 1/2 SS SHCS

10-24 1 SS SHCS

10-24 1-1/2 SS SHCS
1/4-20x1/2 SHCS

1/4-20x3/4 SS SHCS

1/4-20 x 1 C/W SHCS

1/4'-20 Thread, 1-1/2' Length Alloy Steel Socket Head ...
1/4-20 1-1/2 SS SHCS

1/4-20 x 2 C/W SHCS

5/16-18 1 C/W SHCS

1/4-20 1 Hex Flange Head

1/4 20 3 HHCS also 5199-0002
5/16-18 x 1/2 HHCS C/W

Hex Screw

Screw, 5/16-18x1 C/W HCX

Hex Screw

Screw, Hex

Hex Cap Screw

3/8-16 1 Hex Flange Cap Screw
3/8-15x 1 1/2 C/W HHCS

Bolt, Hex, Rear Driven Sprocket
ARP Flange Bolt Driven Sprocket
Stainless Washer/Driven Pulley
1/2-13 x 1 1/2 C/W HHCS
Screw, Hex Socket 1/4-20

1/4-20 x 3/4 CW SHCS..

Hex Socket Head Screw

Page 11



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
5199-0132 Hex Socket Head Screw
5199-0133 1/4-20 1 3/4 SS Button Head Allen
5199-0134 Hex Screw, Primary Housing Cover..1/4-20 x 2.0, C
5199-0140 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18x3/4
5199-0142 5/16-18 1-1/4 SS SHCS
5199-0143 5/16-18 1-1/2 SS SHCS
5199-0146 Screw, Socket Head
5199-0183 BHCS. 1/4-20. CW, AS
5199-0184 1/4-20 3/4 SS BHCS
5199-0194 5/16-18 x 1/2 C/W BHCS
5199-0195 BHCS 5/16 18x3/4 CW
5199-0196 5/16-18 1 SS BHCS 5199-0592,0669,0087 also
5199-0207 3/8-16 1 SS BHCS
5199-0207ARP ARP Flange Bolt
5199-0209 Screw, Torx Button Head, Rear Fender
5199-0209ARP ARP Bolt to Replace Fender Strut Bolts
5199-0216 Screw Torx Head. 7/16-14 x 1/2 C/W TBHCS
5199-0219 Screw, Torx Button Head, Rear Fender
5199-0219ARP ARP Bolts to replace Fender Strut Bolts
5199-0231 Screw, Button Head, Front Forks
5199-0231ARP Stainless ARP Flange Bolt, Ft. Fork Rocker
5199-0274 10-24 x 1/2 SHCS
5199-0365 1/4-20 x 1/2 SHCS
5199-0366 1/4 - 20 x 3/4 Allen Head Screw
5199-0367 1/4-20 x 1 SHCS
5199-0376 5/16-18 x 1/2 SHCS
5199-0399 Hex Socket Screw, Engine Mount
5199-0403 Screw, Hex Socket Head
5199-0411 Threaded Insert
5199-0420 Threaded Insert
5199-0455 Screw, Torx Head Button, Rear Wheel

5199-0455ARP
5199-0469ARP
5199-0477
5199-0478C
5199-0478C-RC
5199-0479
5199-0479ARP
5199-0480
5199-0482
5199-0483
5199-0487
5199-0491
5199-0492
5199-0497
5199-0499
5199-0500
5199-0506

Stainless 7/16-14 hex head ARP Bolt to replace OEM ...
ARP Flange Bolt

Bolt, Acorn

Acorn Nut, 3/4 - 10

Triple Tree Acorn Nut, Re-Chromed
Screw, Torx Button Head

ARP Flange Bolt S/S

Bolt, Acorn

Acorn Bolt Ft Tank Mount
10-32x3/4 C/W Button Head Screw
Nut, Flexlock

Hex Flange Nut Exhaust

Exhaust Stud

5/16-24 Hex Nut

Nut, Hex, Final Drive

Upper Lock Nut

Engine Mount Nut

Page 12



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

5199-0506-RC
5199-0506SS
5199-0507
5199-0515
5199-0515C
5199-0520L
5199-0521
5199-0522
5199-0528
5199-0529
5199-0531
5199-0535
5199-0536
5199-0541
5199-0542
5199-0549
5199-0561
5199-0563
5199-0568
5199-0569
5199-0571
5199-0572
5199-0580
5199-0581
5199-0583
5199-0585
5199-0591
5199-0592
5199-0593
5199-0594
5199-0604
5199-0605
5199-0608
5199-0610
5199-0611
5199-0621
5199-0626
5199-0627
5199-0628
5199-0632
5199-0633
5199-0640
5199-0644
5199-0646
5199-0651
5199-0653
5199-0655
5199-0665

Motor Mount Nut, Re-Chromed
Stainless Motor Mount Nut

5/16 18 Threaded Insert

Nut, Slotted, Swing Cage Assy...7/8 - 14 UNF
Chromed Rear Axle Nut

5/16'-18 Thread, 4' Length, 18-8 Stainless Steel Socke...
3/8-16 3 3/4 SS SHCS

5/16-18 x 3-3/4 C/W HHCS
Nut-Jam

3/8-24 Banjo Bolt

1/4-20 1 1/2 SHCS

1/2 13 Nut

Swing Arm Bolt

Nut

1/4 -20 x 1/2 FSCS

Hex Nut

Bolt, Banjo, Rear Brake Pedal Assy.
1/4-20 X 6 SHCS

Lock Nut

Hex Nut

1/4-20 Shoulder SHCS

Nut

Truss Bolt

10-32 1/4 SS BHCS

1/4-20 Flange Nut

Hex Nut

BHCS 5/16-18 x 3/4

5/16-18 x 1 BHCS

SHCS 1/420 x 1 CW

5/16-18 x 1-1/4 C/W SHCS
5/16-18 3 -3/4 SHCS 91251a598
1/2 13 x 4 1/2 Hex Cap Screw
10-32 x 1 SCHS

10-32 1-1/4 SS BHCS

3/4-10 W/Patch Jam Nut

Hex Bolt, Exhaust

Threaded Insert

1/4-20 x 3/8 C/W SHCS

Lock Nut

M5 x 7 Pan Head Screw

5/16-18 x 5/8 BHCS

Set Screw, 1/4 20 x 1/4

Hex Nut

Brake Pedal Bolt

Button Head Screw 10-32x3/4 C/W
1/4'-20 x 1/2 Button Head Allen Screw SS
1/4'-20 x 3/4 Button Head Allen Screw SS
Button Head Screw..

Page 13



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

5199-0667
5199-0669
5199-0670
5199-0679
5199-0681
5199-0682
5199-0702
5199-0741
5199-0781
5199-0788
5199-0789
5199-0793
5299-0002
5299-0005
5299-0008
5299-0009
5299-0010
5299-0011
5299-0017
5299-0020
5299-0027
5299-0028
5299-0030
5299-0031
5299-0032
5299-0038
5299-0040
5299-0041
5299-0057
5299-0058
5299-0059
5299-0084
5299-0085
5299-0095
5299-0097
5299-0101
5299-0102
5299-0103
5299-0111S
5299-0117
5299-0121
5299-0122
5299-0123
5299-0123J
5299-0124
5299-0125
5299-0127
5299-0129

5/16-18 x 3/4 C/W TBHCS
Screw, Button Head, Saddle
Button Head Screw 5/16 18 x 1 1/4..
Button Head Screw

Screw, Button Head

Screw, Hex Button Head, Engine Crankcase
10-32 1/2 SS SHCS
10-32x 1

1/4-20 x 3-1/2 Stud

TBHCS screw

10-24 x 3/8 TBHCS
5/16-18x3/4 TBHCS
Copper Washer, Crankcase
Lock Washer, Final Drive
Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Front LH Wheel Spacer
Rear RH Spacer

W asher Axle Bolt

Cover Seal

.62 ID Wave washer

Inst. Cluster Spacer

Inst. Cluster Washer

5/8 Washer

3/4 Flat Washer

Washer

Washer

W asher, Flat

Washer

W asher, Flat

washer

Washer

3/4 Flat Washer

Belleville Washer

Copper Washer, Crankcase
Washer

W asher, Polished Stainless
Belleville Washer, Late
Washer

Washer

Lock Washer

Output Shaft Lockwasher
Washer

Washer

Washer

Lock Washer, Output Sprocket Assy.

Page 14



3:31 PM Atlantic EH LLC

01/02/10 Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
5299-0130 Washer, Crush
5299-0132 Instrument Cluster Washer
5499-0005 Retaining Ring
5499-0006 Retaining Ring
5499-0007 Retaining Ring
5499-0008 Retaining Ring
5499-0009 Retaining Ring
5499-0010 Retaining Ring
5499-0016 Stainless Steel Clamp
5499-0017 Retaining Ring
5499-0018 Retaining Ring
5499-0022 Retaining Ring
5499-0025 Retaining Ring
5499-0026 Hose Clamp
5499-0028 Hose Clamp
5499-0030 Retaining Ring
5599-0004 Retaining Ring, Slave Cyl.
5599-0006 P-Clip Brake Hose
5599-0010 T-Stud Wire Clip
5599-0012 P Clip 1
5599-0013 P Clip 1"
5599-0014 Cable Ties, Black
5599-0016 Wire Clip
5599-0017 Clutch Hose P Clip
6000-0002V Clutch Slave Cylinder Kit, Viton
6000-0005 Rear Wheel Complete
6000-0005-Hub-RC Re-Chromed Rear Wheel Hub
6000-0005-Rim-RC Re-Chromed Rear Wheel Rim
6000-0005MOD Sleeved Rear Wheel Complete, New
6000-0005MOD EXE New Sleeved Rear Wheel for Exchange
6000-0006 Front Wheel Complete
6000-0006MOD EXE Sleeved Front Wheel, New, Exchange
6000-0007 Strut Assembly HCX
6000-0008 Alternator Rotor Bolt
6000-0009 Output Shaft USE 4399-0005
6000-0010 Timing Cover
6000-0010-RC Chromed Timing Cover
6000-0012 Complete Engine Gasket Set
6000-0014 HCXS Lower Strut Assy.
6000-0015 Input Shaft Assembly
6000-0017 Battery Cover USE 2699-0060-C1
6000-0018 Swingcage Assembly
6000-0021 HCX Rear Cylinder Head
6000-0022 Deadwood Rear Cylinder
6000-0024 Front Cylinder Head
6000-0028 Front Cylinder Head New
6000-0028U Front Cylinder Head USED
6000-0029 Cylinder Head, Rear HCX

Page 15



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

6000-0030
6000-0031
6000-0032
6000-0033
6099-0031
6099-0032
6199-0005
6199-0006
6199-0009
6199-0016
6199-0017
6199-0020
6199-0024
6199-0026
6199-0028
6199-0029
6199-0030
6199-0031
6199-0033
6199-0034
6199-0035
6199-0038
6199-0040
6199-0041
6299-0001
6299-0002
6299-0004
6299-0005
6299-0006
6299-0007
6399-0004
6499-0001
6499-0002
6499-0003
6499-0005
6499-0006
6499-0007
6499-0011
6499-0012
6499-0018
6499-0027
6499-0030
6499-0032
6499-0034
6499-0038
6499-0039
6499-0041
6499-0042

Front Cylinder Head HCXS
Rear Cylinder Head HCXS

Frame Assembly 2000, Unfinished

Clutch Friction Plate Kit
Sissy Bar Kit

Piston Ring Set (1 Cyl)
Shift Shaft Seal

Oil Seal, Output Shaft, Final Drive

Seal Washer, Neutral Switch
O-Ring, Injector

O Ring, Viton

O'Ring, .018 ID

Seal, O-Ring, 148 Viton
O-Ring .013

O' Ring, Viton

O'Ring Seal, Crankcase Assy.

O-Ring .016

Injector O Ring input side
O'Ring, .123 Viton
O-Ring .017

O Ring 120 Oil Cap
Injector O Ring Output Side
O-Ring

O-Ring, Fuel Pump
Grommet, Push Button
Grommet

Grommet, Rear Fender
Snap Bushing

Bushing

Cover Grommet
Crankcase vent fitting
Hollow Dowel

Dowel, Hollow, 430D
Dowel Pin

Hollow Dowel

Dowel

Dowel..

Dowel....

Dowel

.25 Dia. Clevis Pin
Pipe Plug 1/8 27
Dowel....

3/32 x 3/4 Cotter Pin

W oodruff Key

1/16 NPT Pipe Plug
Plug Beta ?

Pin, Cotter, Swing Cage Assy.

Dowel Pin

Page 16



3:31 PM Atlantic EH LLC

01/02/10 Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Item Description
6499-0043 5/32 x 1.25 Cotter Pin
6499-0044 Clevis Pin
6499-0047 Button Plug
6499-0048 9/16 Plug
6499-0049 Dowel Pin
6499-0051 Timing Cover Plug
6699-0001 Idler Bearing
6699-0002 Main Bearing Standard, requires final machining, line b...
6699-0004 Bearing
6699-0009 Needle Roller Bearing
6699-0011 Race. Input Shaft Brg.
6699-0012 Output Bearing Race
6699-0013 Bearing, Input
6699-0014 Bearing, Input
6699-0015 Bearing - Output
6699-0017 Bearing, Change Drum
6699-0020 Steering Head Bearing Lower
6699-0021 Bushing..
6699-0022 Rocker Bearing
6699-0023 Bearing, Swingcase
6699-0024 Rear Wheel Hub Bearing
6699-0026 Caliper Bracket Bushing
6699-0028 Bushing
6699-0029 Bearing - Output Shaft
6699-0030 I-Glide Bearing
6699-0031 I-Glide Bearing
6699-0036 Needle Bearing
6699-0038 Kickstand Bearing
6699-0043 Sleeve Bearing, gear shifter
6800-0005 Deadwood Tank Decal LH
6800-0007 Deadwood Tank Decal RH
6800-0008 Deadwood Decal Rear Fender
6800-0009 Deadwood Decal, Front Fender
6899-0001 Air Cleaner Graphic Insert HCX
6899-0006 Table, Warning
6899-0008 Oil Filter Cover Insert
6899-0009 Super X Fuel Tank Decal
6899-0010 Horn Logo Insert
6999-0001 1999 Owners Manual
7100-0007 Saddle Bag Hardware Mounting Kit..
7499-0011 Driving Lamp Bulb
7499-0012 Non Switched Driving Lamp Housing..
7499-0013 Switched Driving Lamp
7499-0017 Stud, Mounting Bracket W
831-6 3/8' ID. Black Push-Lok Hose 300 PSI
Acorn Bolt 1/4 20 Acorn Bolt for W/Shield
ARP Head Studs Head Studs
Battery Tender Jr Battery Trickle Charger

Page 17



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

Brake Fluid

Brass Elbow
Breather Refill

C S Detent Wheel

Cometic Head/Base Gasket Set

Custom Reservoir Cover

Custom Reservoir Cover Chrome

Driving Lamp Bulb
Dunlop Elite 2 RWL Ft

E C Oil Cooler Kit W/Fan
E H Calandar 2006
EA012

Easy Brackets

Exchange ECU

Fischer Bracket for Oil Cooler

Ground Strap

High Compression Pistons
Hose Splice

Insert 3/4-16x1.1

Insert 5/8-18x.450

Insert 7/16-14x.600

Insert 7/16-14x.870
Inserts 1/4-20

Inserts 5/16-18

Inserts 7/16-14x
Inspection Plate

Jones Shift Spring

K & N 3'Air Filter Kit
Kand N 2 Inch Air Filter Kit
Key Fob SuperXparts
KeySpan Adaptor

LaBelle Air Cleaner Cover
MCV01

Oil Pick Up Tube
Performance Valve Springs
Plug, NPT 1/4"

Power Point Socket
Service Manual

Spal 4" Fan

Spiral Clips

Spoke Nipples

Spokes, Inner

Spokes, Outer

Stavos Ignition Lock Fix
SuperXTune

SuperxTune w/o cable
Swingarm Nut Cover
Switch Bracket

DOT 5 Brake Fluid

90 Degree Elbow 3/8

Crankcase Breather, Refill

Shift Detent Wheel

Head/Base Gasket Set

Custom Resrvoir Cover Set Polished Billet
Set Chrome Custom Reservoir Cvr

12 V Sealed Beam Lamp

Dunlop Ft Tire w/Raised White Letters
E C Oil Cooler Kit W/Fan, Complete
2006 E H Calendar

Amsoil Oil Filter

Saddlebag Brackets

ECU loaded W/SuperXtune--Exchange
Fischer Bracket

Braided Ground Strap

Set Custom Ross Pistons w/Rings..
Plastic Push On Hose Fitting

Steel Insert 3/4-16

Insert 5/8-18x.450 ..

Insert 7/16-14x.600

Insert 7/16-14x.870

Inserts 1/4 20

Inserts, 5/16

Big-Sert 7/16-14X0870 ..
Inspection/Sticker Plate

Shift Spring

3'K & N Air Filter Kit w/Plates

2' K & N Performance Filter Kit w/Plates
SuperXparts Key Fob

OBD11 Cable Adaptor

Air Cleaner Cover for K & N Filter Kit
Amsoil Motorcycle Oil 20w/50

Oil Pick Up Tube

Performance Valve Springs..

NPT 1/4 Plug

Auxiliary Socket for Batt. Tender..
Service Manual W/Parts Book

Spal 4" Fan

Spiral Snap Rings

Spoke Nipples

Inner Wheel Spokes

Outer Wheel Spokes

Ignition Lock Improvement Kit..
SuperXTune Software and Cable w/shipping
Superxtune Software w/o cable
Custom Stainless Swingarm Nut Cover
Switch Bracket for Acc Plug

Page 18



3:31 PM
01/02/10

Item

Atlantic EH LLC

Item Price List
January 2, 2010

Description

Toggle Switch

Transmission Gear/Shaft Set
Turn Signal Relocation Kit
Vacuum Line Cap
Windshield Lexan

Wire Ties 11"

Wix Oil Filter

X & Bar Patch

SXT Cable

Toggle Switch W/Seal Boot
Rebushed Gears and Trued Shafts
Turn Signal Relocation Kit
Vacuum Line Cap

Replacement Lexan for Windshield
Wire Ties

Wix Oil Filter

X & Bar Patch 11"

Cable for SuperXtune

Page 19



